
Car#: 1

Racer: Oliver G.

Camera ManAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.8269 4208.6511

5 2.8339 6208.14102

6 2.8469 4207.19173

2 2.9038 4203.13214

4 2.8908 5204.04415

3 2.8798 5204.82466

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8637

2.8269

2.9038

4.67

4

6

206.00

203.13

208.65

0.0320 2.3017Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Matt G.

Green MachineAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Adults

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7219 3216.7021

5 2.6088 2226.10122

6 2.5929 3227.48203

3 2.5969 2227.13314

4 2.5789 2228.72395

2 2.5519 1231.14516

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6086

2.5519

2.7219

2.17

1

3

226.21

216.70

231.14

0.0589 4.9702Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Jacob B.

Oreo PancakeAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6838 2219.7811

4 2.6059 1226.3582

3 2.6928 3219.04183

1 2.6059 2226.35254

5 2.5969 3227.13375

6 2.6099 3226.00486

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6325

2.5969

2.6928

2.33

1

3

224.11

219.04

227.13

0.0435 3.6656Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: River M.

Face manAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 3.0668 6192.3321

5 3.0559 5193.02142

3 3.0659 6192.39213

1 3.1388 6187.92344

4 3.0768 5191.71455

6 3.1389 6187.91506

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0905

3.0559

3.1389

5.67

5

6

190.88

187.91

193.02

0.0380 2.3338Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Weston M.

CookieAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 3.0378 6194.1741

5 2.7689 4213.02152

2 2.6859 6219.61253

1 2.6289 3224.37284

4 2.6229 2224.88465

3 2.6508 5222.51516

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7325

2.6229

3.0378

4.33

2

6

216.43

194.17

224.88

0.1588 11.7359Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Levi M.

NebulaAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5579 1230.6011

1 2.5618 2230.2592

5 2.5338 1232.79243

6 2.5309 1233.06274

4 2.5369 1232.51315

2 2.5308 1233.07346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5420

2.5308

2.5618

1.17

1

2

232.05

230.25

233.07

0.0140 1.2777Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Sable M.

X FactorAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5838 1228.2821

4 2.5809 1228.54182

2 2.5839 2228.28283

6 2.5789 3228.72354

5 2.5789 1228.72415

1 2.5828 1228.37436

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5815

2.5789

2.5839

1.50

1

3

228.49

228.28

228.72

0.0023 0.2053Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Lisa R.

Fishy BusinessAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Adults

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5358 1232.6191

4 2.5259 1233.52212

3 2.5249 1233.61253

6 2.5169 1234.35334

5 2.5299 1233.15395

1 2.5279 1233.33426

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5269

2.5169

2.5358

1.00

1

1

233.43

232.61

234.35

0.0062 0.5741Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Hutchings !.

Peregrine FalconAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Adults

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6699 4220.9281

6 2.6919 4219.12102

1 2.6339 1223.94163

3 2.6449 4223.01344

2 2.6498 3222.60435

4 2.6438 4223.10516

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6557

2.6339

2.6919

3.33

1

4

222.12

219.12

223.94

0.0214 1.7740Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Ross L.

LandoniAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Adults

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8588 5206.3311

6 2.7299 5216.07122

1 2.834 5208.13193

3 2.7488 5214.58284

2 2.8319 4208.29425

5 2.8699 4205.53456

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8122

2.7299

2.8699

4.67

4

5

209.82

205.53

216.07

0.0586 4.4159Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Carter G.

ShadowAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.9898 5197.2821

3 2.9418 6200.5092

2 2.9999 5196.62163

1 3.0359 6194.29224

6 3.0398 5194.04375

5 2.9968 6196.82466

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0007

2.9418

3.0398

5.50

5

6

196.59

194.04

200.50

0.0357 2.3499Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Ian B.

Galaxy GasherAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6949 4218.87141

2 2.6209 2225.05192

4 2.6398 4223.44253

5 2.6329 3224.03314

3 2.6368 2223.70435

1 2.6239 5224.80476

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6415

2.6209

2.6949

3.33

2

5

223.32

218.87

225.05

0.0271 2.2649Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Alex B.

AmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 3.1469 6187.4431

6 3.1699 6186.08152

5 3.2329 6182.45183

2 3.0119 5195.84224

4 3.0739 5191.89345

3 3.1739 6185.84426

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1349

3.0119

3.2329

5.67

5

6

188.26

182.45

195.84

0.0792 4.8098Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Ronnie A.

The WasherAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6589 4221.8451

3 2.7008 3218.40162

5 2.5849 2228.19213

6 2.5749 2229.07244

4 2.5559 1230.78285

2 2.5558 2230.79476

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6052

2.5558

2.7008

2.33

1

4

226.51

218.40

230.79

0.0604 5.1674Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Nevada N.

LegendaryAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7328 3215.8431

4 2.6568 3222.0192

3 2.6508 4222.51193

1 2.6538 2222.26364

6 2.6338 3223.95415

5 2.6228 3224.89516

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6585

2.6228

2.7328

3.00

2

4

221.91

215.84

224.89

0.0387 3.1743Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Phoenix N.

The WasherAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.9218 6201.8811

2 2.9738 6198.3552

3 2.8859 4204.39223

1 2.9089 5202.77324

6 4.5 6131.08395

4 2.8738 4205.25436

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1774

2.8738

4.5000

5.17

4

6

190.62

131.08

205.25

0.6489 29.2671Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Ken M.

The F-150AmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Adults

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6659 2221.2521

6 2.6518 3222.4382

1 2.6238 4224.80293

2 2.6499 1222.59364

4 2.6368 3223.70425

3 2.6199 4225.14476

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6414

2.6199

2.6659

2.83

1

4

223.32

221.25

225.14

0.0177 1.5005Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Colette M.

Pickle RickAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6558 2222.1031

1 2.6589 4221.84112

4 2.6909 2219.20163

5 2.6728 5220.68254

2 2.6278 3224.46325

6 2.6408 2223.36456

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6578

2.6278

2.6909

3.00

2

5

221.94

219.20

224.46

0.0224 1.8707Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Sherie A.

Pink DiamondAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6049 2226.4451

4 2.5789 1228.72192

2 2.5948 2227.32293

5 2.6418 3223.27344

1 2.659 2221.83445

6 2.6389 4223.52466

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6197

2.5789

2.6590

2.33

1

4

225.18

221.83

228.72

0.0313 2.6954Std Dev: 



Car#: 25

Racer: Lucy !.

BertAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6589 4221.84111

4 2.6589 2221.84222

5 2.6699 4220.92283

6 2.6658 5221.26314

3 2.6718 3220.77365

1 2.6388 4223.53496

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6607

2.6388

2.6718

3.67

2

5

221.69

220.77

223.53

0.0120 1.0055Std Dev: 



Car#: 26

Racer: Walter C.

The Hot RodAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.9188 5202.0891

1 2.9519 4199.82132

6 2.9968 5196.82183

3 2.8929 4203.89324

2 2.9299 6201.32445

4 2.8728 6205.32476

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9272

2.8728

2.9968

5.00

4

6

201.54

196.82

205.32

0.0440 3.0129Std Dev: 



Car#: 27

Racer: Jenna A.

OutatimeAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.9468 5200.1631

6 2.8208 3209.10212

1 2.8698 5205.53233

3 2.8558 5206.54294

5 2.9128 6202.50435

2 2.8549 6206.61496

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8768

2.8208

2.9468

5.00

3

6

205.07

200.16

209.10

0.0454 3.2155Std Dev: 



Car#: 29

Racer: Holly D.

Flower PowerAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Adults

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6048 1226.4451

3 2.6128 3225.75112

2 2.6099 2226.00133

1 2.6179 2225.31264

5 2.6038 2226.53425

6 2.6198 2225.15516

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6115

2.6038

2.6198

2.00

1

3

225.86

225.15

226.53

0.0066 0.5698Std Dev: 



Car#: 30

Racer: Brooklyn D.

HermesAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.7038 3218.1511

5 2.7258 4216.39162

2 2.7078 3217.83233

4 2.6848 4219.70364

1 2.7238 5216.55405

3 2.7188 3216.95446

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7108

2.6848

2.7258

3.67

3

5

217.60

216.39

219.70

0.0154 1.2453Std Dev: 



Car#: 31

Racer: Elise D.

DuckyAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.8588 4206.3321

1 2.6898 4219.2962

5 2.6298 3224.29193

2 2.6078 1226.18264

4 2.6048 2226.44325

3 2.6038 3226.53496

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6658

2.6038

2.8588

2.83

1

4

221.51

206.33

226.53

0.1000 7.9297Std Dev: 



Car#: 32

Racer: Alan A.

Model TAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6408 4223.3671

3 2.6158 3225.49132

5 2.6179 1225.31223

6 2.6259 3224.62254

4 2.6078 3226.18295

2 2.6079 2226.18406

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6194

2.6078

2.6408

2.67

1

4

225.19

223.36

226.18

0.0125 1.0713Std Dev: 



Car#: 35

Racer: Macie G.

FlowersAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5438 1231.8761

4 2.5439 1231.87112

3 2.5469 1231.59233

6 2.5658 2229.89344

1 2.5678 2229.71385

5 2.5638 3230.07476

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5553

2.5438

2.5678

1.67

1

3

230.83

229.71

231.87

0.0116 1.0446Std Dev: 



Car#: 36

Racer: Diana S.

The 8 BallAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Adults

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8909 4204.0331

2 2.8828 5204.6172

3 2.8648 5205.89263

6 2.9049 6203.05284

1 2.8978 4203.55305

4 2.8638 4205.97446

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8842

2.8638

2.9049

4.67

4

6

204.52

203.05

205.97

0.0170 1.2107Std Dev: 



Car#: 37

Racer: Bryson G.

The FlashAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7058 5217.9951

6 2.7048 4218.0792

1 2.6929 1219.04173

2 2.7219 4216.70384

3 2.7179 4217.02405

4 2.6969 5218.71496

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7067

2.6929

2.7219

3.83

1

5

217.92

216.70

219.04

0.0114 0.9170Std Dev: 



Car#: 38

Racer: Amber G.

Bumble BeeAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Adults

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.9328 6201.1261

4 2.9649 5198.94132

1 2.9198 4202.01203

2 2.9189 5202.08304

5 2.8998 5203.41365

6 2.8969 5203.61436

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9222

2.8969

2.9649

5.00

4

6

201.86

198.94

203.61

0.0249 1.7094Std Dev: 



Car#: 39

Racer: Kyrie A.

The KyrieAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.8988 6203.4871

2 2.9039 5203.12172

4 2.8478 4207.12233

5 2.9788 6198.01324

6 3.0438 5193.78425

1 3.0188 6195.39486

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9487

2.8478

3.0438

5.33

4

6

200.15

193.78

207.12

0.0769 5.2212Std Dev: 



Car#: 40

Racer: Isla A.

Candy CornAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 3.0669 6192.33161

2 2.9718 5198.48202

4 2.9669 6198.81263

5 3.0229 6195.12294

3 2.9988 6196.69385

1 3.0158 5195.58506

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0072

2.9669

3.0669

5.67

5

6

196.17

192.33

198.81

0.0370 2.3988Std Dev: 



Car#: 41

Racer: Evie A.

#10AmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.8589 4206.3241

5 2.8518 5206.83112

6 2.8468 6207.19193

3 2.8309 3208.36304

4 2.8058 6210.22405

2 2.8509 5206.90486

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8409

2.8058

2.8589

4.83

3

6

207.64

206.32

210.22

0.0195 1.4369Std Dev: 



Car#: 42

Racer: Sarah G.

BareAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8269 5208.6561

3 2.8399 2207.70172

6 2.8709 3205.46223

1 2.8579 6206.39274

5 2.8749 5205.17445

2 2.8908 4204.04506

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8602

2.8269

2.8908

4.17

2

6

206.24

204.04

208.65

0.0236 1.7062Std Dev: 



Car#: 43

Racer: Michael G.

FlamesAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Adults

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5259 1233.5241

4 2.5249 1233.6172

3 2.5319 1232.96203

1 2.5439 1231.87354

6 2.5348 1232.70475

5 2.5308 1233.07496

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5320

2.5249

2.5439

1.00

1

1

232.96

231.87

233.61

0.0069 0.6330Std Dev: 



Car#: 44

Racer: Jared G.

BrownAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Adults

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.548 1231.4931

5 2.5428 1231.97132

2 2.5629 3230.15273

1 2.5568 2230.70334

4 2.5609 1230.33385

3 2.5338 1232.79486

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5509

2.5338

2.5629

1.50

1

3

231.24

230.15

232.79

0.0114 1.0301Std Dev: 



Car#: 45

Racer: Lenny B.

F1AmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6079 3226.1851

1 2.6238 3224.80102

5 2.5909 2227.66233

4 2.5959 2227.22304

2 2.5769 2228.90355

3 2.5688 1229.62506

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5940

2.5688

2.6238

2.17

1

3

227.40

224.80

229.62

0.0201 1.7622Std Dev: 



Car#: 46

Racer: Garth H.

Joey LoganoAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Adults

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.9129 5202.4941

1 2.9628 6199.08122

4 2.8429 3207.48173

5 2.7968 4210.90264

2 2.9268 4201.53335

6 2.9728 6198.41366

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9025

2.7968

2.9728

4.67

3

6

203.32

198.41

210.90

0.0693 4.9141Std Dev: 



Car#: 47

Racer: Millie R.

L7AmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5588 1230.52101

4 2.5528 2231.06202

3 2.5428 2231.97273

6 2.5518 1231.15324

1 2.5398 1232.24375

5 2.5448 1231.78406

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5485

2.5398

2.5588

1.33

1

2

231.45

230.52

232.24

0.0072 0.6497Std Dev: 



Car#: 48

Racer: Knox B.

Rat RodAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6279 2224.4561

2 2.6538 3222.26122

1 2.6318 2224.12143

6 2.5758 1228.99294

3 2.5848 4228.20355

4 2.5829 2228.36486

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6095

2.5758

2.6538

2.33

1

4

226.06

222.26

228.99

0.0324 2.8018Std Dev: 



Car#: 49

Racer: Josh R.

76erAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Adults

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5868 2228.0271

6 2.5918 2227.58112

1 2.5929 2227.48153

3 2.5928 3227.49334

2 2.5909 2227.66375

4 2.5798 2228.64506

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5892

2.5798

2.5929

2.17

2

3

227.81

227.48

228.64

0.0051 0.4516Std Dev: 



Car#: 50

Racer: Mick B.

Wild FowlAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5898 2227.7641

3 2.6028 2226.62102

2 2.5998 1226.88143

1 2.6189 3225.23244

5 2.5888 3227.84385

6 2.6119 1225.83446

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6020

2.5888

2.6189

2.00

1

3

226.69

225.23

227.84

0.0119 1.0373Std Dev: 



Car#: 51

Racer: Mccall R.

MonroeAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Adults

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5949 1227.31121

2 2.5868 1228.02152

4 2.5719 4229.34273

5 2.5888 1227.84304

1 2.5879 2227.92415

6 2.5788 2228.73496

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5849

2.5719

2.5949

1.83

1

4

228.19

227.31

229.34

0.0082 0.7229Std Dev: 



Car#: 52

Racer: Millie C.

The Six SevenAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 3.0669 6192.33131

5 3.0718 6192.02172

2 3.2168 5183.36243

4 3.1209 6189.00354

3 3.0439 6193.78375

1 3.2218 5183.08396

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1237

3.0439

3.2218

5.67

5

6

188.93

183.08

193.78

0.0782 4.6879Std Dev: 



Car#: 53

Racer: Carissa C.

Lightning McQueenAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 3.1588 6186.7381

3 3.1338 6188.22142

5 3.1929 6184.74203

6 3.2348 6182.34234

4 3.1448 5187.56335

2 3.2248 6182.91416

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1817

3.1338

3.2348

5.83

5

6

185.42

182.34

188.22

0.0424 2.4651Std Dev: 



Car#: 54

Racer: Athena H.

Tiger TruckAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7638 5213.42101

3 2.6268 3224.55152

6 2.6308 3224.21263

2 2.6279 3224.45394

1 2.6378 1223.61455

5 2.6159 4225.48486

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6505

2.6159

2.7638

3.17

1

5

222.62

213.42

225.48

0.0560 4.5476Std Dev: 



Car#: 55

Racer: Theodore H.

Sneak AttackAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6239 2224.8081

4 2.6549 4222.17122

3 2.6219 4224.97243

6 2.6108 3225.92404

1 2.6109 1225.92465

5 2.5879 3227.92506

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6184

2.5879

2.6549

2.83

1

4

225.28

222.17

227.92

0.0220 1.8861Std Dev: 



Car#: 56

Racer: Rosie H.

CrocodileAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6958 3218.8041

6 2.6738 3220.6062

1 2.6488 4222.68313

4 2.6559 4222.09374

3 2.6568 4222.01415

2 2.6949 3218.87456

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6710

2.6488

2.6958

3.50

3

4

220.84

218.80

222.68

0.0206 1.6981Std Dev: 



Car#: 57

Racer: Olivia P.

SpideyAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6398 3223.4471

4 2.6349 3223.86142

1 2.6268 2224.55183

5 2.6438 5223.10274

3 2.6309 4224.20395

2 2.6319 3224.11466

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6347

2.6268

2.6438

3.33

2

5

223.88

223.10

224.55

0.0062 0.5304Std Dev: 



Car#: 58

Racer: Travis H.

HarrisAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Adults

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.8329 5208.2181

4 2.8498 5206.98152

1 2.9399 5200.63213

2 2.9149 6202.35314

5 2.9659 5198.87355

6 2.9819 5197.81386

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9142

2.8329

2.9819

5.17

5

6

202.48

197.81

208.21

0.0611 4.2746Std Dev: 



Car#: 59

Racer: Chase M.

I Love YouAmericanFork

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Adults

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.9258 4201.60181

4 4.5 6131.08242

6 4.5 6131.08303

5 4.5 6131.08334

3 4.5 6131.08455

1 4.5 6131.08516

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

4.2376

2.9258

4.5000

5.67

4

6

142.83

131.08

201.60

0.6427 28.7897Std Dev: 


